4000020899

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone	#)				
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Nam	e)				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates	of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only

Charge 70 Not 78.75

M. MOON MAR 0 7 2018

Ordered Certavine



900309903129

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

A CONTRACTOR OF THE

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 097466 / 4305738

 $\langle \mathcal{N} \rangle$

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 78.75

ORDER DATE: March 6, 2018

ORDER TIME : 11:35 AM

ORDER NO. : 097466-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4305738

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: DMI ACQUISITIONS, INC.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XXX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

XX ____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

18 MAR - 6 AM 9: U

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

DMI A	equisitions, Inc.		
obsEc1	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
nclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
_	_	_	
□ \$70.00	⊠ \$78.75	□ \$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fec	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
			& Certificate of
			Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Name	(Printed or typed)	
PO	Box 500		
	A	Address	As -
Ric	hmond, Virginia 23218-0500		8 MAR
	City,	State & Zip	ا مُحْمَنِ
804	-771-5618		% (2) 6
	Daytime T	elephone number	## 9:
bhe	ath@hf-law.com		202
	E-mail address: (to be used	l for future annual report n	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora			
ARTICLE II PRINC	CIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
800 Concar Drive, Suit	e 100		
San Mateo, California	94402		
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t Act or these Articles of	he corporation is organized is:	se not prohibited by	the Florida Business Corporations
Act of these Afficies of	meorporation.	<u>-</u>	
			TAGE TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
ARTICLE IV SHARI The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA			6 AM 9: 02
Name and Title	Myles Pencock Board Chief Executive Officer	Name and Title	Luuis Philippe-Cavalle, Board, Chief Financial Officer
Address	c/o Creative Drive, Inc.	Address:	c/o Creative Drive, Inc.
	55 Water Street		55 Water Street
	New York, NY 10041		New York, NY 10041
Name and Title:		Name and Title	
Address		Address:	
		_ 	
Name and Title:		Name and Title	
Address		Address:	
		_	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres		Address:	
			
	REGISTERED AGENT Torida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		F HAR
Address:	1201 Hays Street		in the second
	Tallahassee, Florida 32301		B II
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		9: 02
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		•
Name:	Rebecca Heath		
Address:	PO Box 500		
	Richmond, Virginia 23218-0500	_	
Effective date, i			
	e inserted in this block does not meet the applica effective date on the Department of State's record		s, this date will not be listed as
this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of produm familiar with and accept the appointment as	registered agent and agree to a Roxanne Turner	nct in this capacity
Kur	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Asst. Vice Presider	$\int_{Date} 18$
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein a Department of State constitutes a third degree fe		
Belle	en S. Heath		3-6-18
	ired Signature/Incorporator		Date
Rebec	ca S. Heath		